PS5 Disc Edition + 3 Games

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
5 Jamie Leach 61 Mark Seager 110 Leanne Walsh-regan
6 Rachel Knowles 65 Steve Short 111 Chris Mcelhinney
7 Tina Potts 66 Mark Heaton 112 Kirsty Ainsley
10 Simon Watson 67 Jemma Tansey 114 Becky Mercer
11 Logan Mcmillan 69 Tamiko Moore 117 Kate Chambers
12 Jamie Parker 72 Janet Mogie 118 Wayne Jackson
13 Chris Mcelhinney 73 L Hardman 120 Jay Conroy
15 Davies Ashley 74 Hannah Turner 121 Steve Short
17 Davies Ashley 75 Andrew Yates 123 Anthony Howarth
19 Andrew Yates 76 Siobhan Higgins 127 Maev Macvicar
22 Marie Dolan 78 Mark Heaton 128 Steve Short
23 Wesley Styles 79 Sherrie Mclean 132 Ryan Dunn
26 Jordan Sandilands 82 Ross Marsh 133 Iram Liaquat
27 Steve Short 83 Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna 135 Miriam Andrews
30 Davies Ashley 84 Wesley Styles 137 John Tiffany
31 Davies Ashley 87 Tina Potts 138 Chris Mcelhinney
32 Davies Ashley 88 Rebecca Staniland 139 Roxanne Fleming
33 Tina Potts 91 Maryann Hunter 140 Maryann Hunter
36 Jaymeleigh Ellis 92 Davey Stiles 141 Annemarie Robinson
37 Ashlie Stonehouse 93 Becky Mercer 143 Gina Lord
38 Jade Atkinson 95 Rebecca Jane Smith 146 Rebecca Butterworth
40 Tina Potts 96 Logan Mcmillan 147 Robert Mills
42 Becky Mercer 97 Lindsay Harrison 148 Mark Leyton
43 Steve Short 98 Hannah Turner 150 Mark Seager
44 Diana Reid 100 Steve Short 151 Iram Liaquat
49 Logan Mcmillan 101 Keela Glasgow 152 Kate Chambers
50 Simon Watson 102 Alan Harper 153 Felicity Williams
54 Maryann Hunter 104 Siobhan Bates 154 Sarah Grimwood
56 Lewis Taylor 105 Alan Harper 156 Mark Heaton
57 Sarah Grimwood 107 Jaymeleigh Ellis 158 Mark Leyton
58 Tina Potts 108 Wesley Styles 159 Wesley Styles
59 Davies Ashley 109 Iram Liaquat 160 Nathan Hughes

Total: 767

Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No.

161
162
163
164
165
168
169
173
176
180
183
184
185
188
190
193
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
212
213

Total: 767

Name

Steve Short
Donna Welby
Davies Ashley

Steve Short

Logan Mcmillan
Blake Dennett
Becky Mercer

Leanne Walsh-regan
Keith Williams
Imteaz Akhtar

Emma Rigg
Nicky Watton

Steve Short

Jack Borg
Nathan Knight
Leah Morris
Nathan Hughes
Davies Ashley
Lianne Harvey
Anthony Howarth
Davies Ashley
Ross Marsh
Dionne Bestley

Steve Short

Steve Short

Steve Short
Mark Medland
Siobhan Bates

Steve Short
Paula Querns

Rakesh Gangar
Donna Welby

Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

215
218
221
222
226
227
228
231
232
234
237
238
239
240
242
243
244
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
254
256
257
260
261
262
264
265

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Rachel Knowles
Kate Chambers
Brandon Cooke
Becky Mercer
Sarah Grimwood
Wesley Styles
Iram Liaquat
Leanne Walsh-regan
Kevin Shillings
Steve Short
Robyn Gregory
Jamie Leach
Kirsten Hayes
Dayna Groom
Anthony Casson
Maryann Hunter
Wayne Jackson
Steve Short
Mark Seager
Andrew Maclean
Aaron Oneill
Davies Ashley
Lewis Taylor
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Lynne Calland
Iram Liaquat
Mark Cliffe
Mark Heaton
Davies Ashley
Alan Harper

Davies Ashley

Ticket No.

267
270
271
272
275
276
277
279
280
281
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
291
292
293
294
296
300
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
311
314
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Name

Aimee Lloyd
Steve Short
Kirsty Ainsley
Mark Heaton
Lianne Hodge
Kirsty Ainsley
Kirsty Sutcliffe
Kirsty Ainsley
Davey Stiles
Siobhan Higgins
Davies Ashley
Scott Borg
Demi Rooney
Susan Edwards
Becky Mercer
Gary Prestwich
Becky Mercer
Carla Haffenden
Jodie Harrison
Miriam Andrews
Wesley Styles
Karly Borg
Hayley Burke
Davies Ashley
Leah Morris
Anthony Howarth
Jamie Leach
Carla Haffenden
Iram Liaquat
Mark Leyton
Wayne Jackson

Carla Haffenden
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Ticket No.

315
316
317
318
320
321
322
323
328
330
332
333
334
335
338
340
342
349
350
352
354
355
357
358
359
360
362
363
364
367
369
370

Total: 767

Name
Rick Spinks
Davies Ashley
Wayne Jackson
Jamie Leach
Becky Mercer
Siobhan Higgins
Kate Chambers
Hebe Brennan
Steve Short
Jamie Leach
Wayne Jackson
Steve Short
Robert Mills
Kelsey Hilton
Kate Chambers
Andrew Maclean
Jenny Ross
Steve Short
Lianne Hodge
Natalie Brierley
Logan Mcmillan
Davies Ashley
Curt M
Liz Jackson
Steve Short
Jade Gosling
Robyn Gregory
Mark Seager
Janine Mason
Davies Ashley
Steve Short

Simon Watson

Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

371
374
376
377
380
382
385
386
387
389
391
392
394
396
397
401
402
404
406
407
409
410
411
413
414
418
420
421
424
425
426
427

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Wesley Styles
Yasreen Akhtar
Dionne Bestley
Lianne Hodge
Lindsey Wynn
Wayne Jackson
Sarah Grimwood
Steve Short
Steve Short
Owen Dunn
Ross Marsh
Christopher Don
Chris Mcelhinney
Holly Kendall
Ally Ross
Scott Borg
Steve Short
Simon Watson
Wesley Styles
Steve Short
Jade Gosling
Kate Chambers
Davey Stiles
Natalie Greenlees
Darren Hindley
Iram Liaquat
Demi Rooney
Curt M
Davey Stiles
Robyn Gregory
Becky Mercer

Steve Short

Ticket No.

428
429
430
431
432
435
436
437
438
439
440
442
445
446
447
451
453
456
457
461
462
463
464
467
468
470
471
474
477
478
482
484
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Name

Siobhan Higgins
Davey Stiles
Kevin Shillings
Danny Kilroy
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Rick Spinks
Kate Chambers
Rick Spinks
Susan Edwards
Paul Ashton
Emma Rigg
Maryann Hunter
Rick Spinks
Janine Mason
Karen Atkinson
Imteaz Akhtar
Siobhan Bates
Scott Scott
Sarah Grimwood
Kevin Shillings
Laura Spence
Iram Liaquat
Tina Potts
Robyn Gregory
Scott Scott
Owen Dunn
Sarah Grimwood
Donna Kavanagh
Anthony Howarth

Leanne Walsh-regan

Leah Morris
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
485 Mark Heaton 541 Davies Ashley 591 Tina Potts
486 Mark Leyton 543 Neil Chessman 592 Shoni Earnshaw
488 Mark Heaton 544 Ross Marsh 594 Davies Ashley
489 Yasreen Akhtar 548 Jamie Leach 595 Iram Liaquat
492 Alan Harper 549 Andrew Yates 599 Davies Ashley
493 Karen Atkinson 550 Becky Mercer 602 Donna Kavanagh
494 Owen Dunn 551 Jennifer Kennedy 603 Barry Macaskill
496 Jodie Harrison 553 Wayne Jackson 605 Sarah Grimwood
497 Tina Potts 554 Linsey Crabtree 606 Davey Stiles
498 Kirsty Ainsley 558 Jamie Leach 607 Ross Marsh
500 Davey Stiles 559 Sherrie Mclean 610 Deborah Casson
501 Jenny Ross 561 Simon Watson 611 Alan Harper
502 Natalie Greenlees 562 Sherrie Mclean 614 Emma Rigg
503 Wayne Jackson 564 Ally Ross 615 Ally Ross
504 Jamie Leach 565 Leanne Walsh-regan 616 Wayne Jackson
505 Craig Meldrum 567 Simon Watson 619 Rick Spinks
508 Robyn Gregory 568 Karen Atkinson 620 Miriam Andrews
510 Steve Short 571 Steve Short 621 Siobhan Bates
515 Lewis Taylor 572 Mark Meredith 623 Logan Mcmillan
516 Craig Meldrum 573 Davies Ashley 624 Mark Heaton
521 Emma Rigg 574 Lewis Taylor 628 Davies Ashley
522 Antony Edwards 575 Steve Short 629 Steve Short
524 Angela Mcgaharon 576 Tom Churton 630 Steve Short
527 Jessica Lambert 578 Chris Clark 632 Paul Ashton
528 Robert Mills 579 Steve Short 634 Scott Scott
529 Rick Spinks 581 Scott Scott 638 Alan Harper
530 Leanne Walsh-regan 582 Owen Dunn 639 Steve Short
531 Tina Potts 583 Janine Mason 640 Rachel Knowles
532 Robert Mills 584 Davey Stiles 643 Alan Harper
534 Davies Ashley 587 Leanne Walsh-regan 645 Davies Ashley
536 Linsey Crabtree 588 Darren Hindley 647 Rick Spinks
538 Charlotte Riley 590 Lianne Hodge 650 Jamie Leach

Total: 767 « Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
651 Robyn Gregory 701 Iram Liaquat 764 Davies Ashley
652 Davey Stiles 703 Rick Spinks 768 Karen Atkinson
654 Tina Potts 704 Steve Short 769 Christopher Don
655 Ashlie Stonehouse 706 Rachel Knowles 772 Steve Short
658 Kim Yates 708 Sarah Grimwood 774 Simon Watson
659 Siobhan Bates 709 Grant Gilmore 775 Janine Mason
664 Steve Short 714 Hannah Turner 776 Jessica Lambert
665 Simon Watson 715 Brett Doherty 779 Wayne Jackson
667 Mark Heaton 716 Rick Spinks 781 Mark Heaton
668 Davey Stiles 717 Mark Leyton 783 Emma Rigg
669 Jamie Leach 721 Steve Short 786 Becky Mercer
670 Logan Mcmillan 723 Mark Heaton 789 Steve Short
672 Wesley Styles 725 Becky Scott 791 Becky Mercer
673 Davey Stiles 726 Lucy Syddall 794 Jessica Lambert
674 Rick Spinks 727 Steve Short 795 Siobhan Bates
675 Steve Short 731 John Tiffany 796 Angela Kay
676 Tina Potts 733 Steve Short 798 Ally Ross
677 Paul Ashton 737 Grant Gilmore 800 Gina Lord
678 Kevin Hall 738 Lindsey Wynn 801 Hannah Turner
679 Antony Edwards 739 Nathan Hughes 802 Darren Hindley
680 Davies Ashley 740 Mark Heaton 805 Ross Marsh
682 Wesley Styles 742 Wesley Styles 808 Wesley Styles
688 Matthew Nixon 743 Darren Hindley 809 Lianne Hodge
690 Davies Ashley 746 Sabrina Bullen 810 Mark Heaton
691 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick 748 Wayne Jackson 811 Steve Short
692 Rick Spinks 751 Stephen Welby 815 Becky Mercer
693 Kevin Shillings 755 Sarah Grimwood 817 Ally Ross
694 Linsey Crabtree 757 Wayne Jackson 821 Robyn Gregory
695 Imteaz Akhtar 759 Davies Ashley 822 Davies Ashley
696 Steffany Hicks 761 Rick Spinks 823 Davey Stiles
697 Davey Stiles 762 Hayley Burke 824 Rebecca Jane Smith
699 Anthony Howarth 763 Sarah Grimwood 825 Davies Ashley

Total: 767 « Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
826 Logan Mcmillan 876 Lianne Hodge 932 Wayne Jackson
828 Darren Hindley 878 Robert Mills 933 Mark Heaton
829 Iram Liaquat 879 Tina Potts 934 Rick Spinks
830 Wesley Styles 880 Alan Harper 935 Davies Ashley
832 Robyn Gregory 882 Jamie Leach 936 Davies Ashley
833 Carla Haffenden 885 Rick Spinks 937 Antony Edwards
834 Wayne Jackson 888 Siobhan Bates 938 Davey Stiles
837 Neil Chessman 889 Mark Leyton 939 Jamie Leach
838 Rick Spinks 890 Becky Mercer 940 Carla Stanley
839 Chelsea Gildea 893 Rick Spinks 941 Lianne Hodge
840 Liz Jackson 894 Davies Ashley 943 Mark Heaton
841 Mark Leyton 897 Steve Short 947 Karen Atkinson
842 Robyn Gregory 899 Wesley Styles 948 Davies Ashley
845 Richard Morgan 901 Rita Pennington 949 Davies Ashley
846 Steve Short 902 Owen Dunn 950 Mark Leyton
850 Mark Heaton 905 Logan Mcmillan 951 Wayne Jackson
853 Steve Short 906 Mark Seager 952 Davies Ashley
855 Scott Scott 907 Chelly Morgan 954 Wesley Styles
857 Miriam Andrews 909 Paul Burgess 956 Jay Conroy
859 Davies Ashley 913 Sabrina Bullen 959 Hannah Turner
862 Antony Edwards 914 Rick Spinks 960 Davies Ashley
864 Leah Morris 916 Siouxsie Lomax 962 Kevin Shillings
865 Tom Churton 917 Davies Ashley 963 Robyn Gregory
866 Paul Ashton 919 Davies Ashley 964 Dale Oglesby
867 Davies Ashley 920 Ally Ross 965 Ben Shaw
869 Alan Harper 922 Kevin Hall 966 Ally Ross
870 Tina Potts 924 Jamie Leach 967 Rebecca Butterworth
871 Jamie Leach 925 Hannah Turner 970 Alan Harper
872 Anthony Casson 926 Steve Short 971 Tamiko Moore
873 Natalie Greenlees 928 Becky Mercer 972 Mark Heaton
874 Sherrie Mclean 929 Samantha Murphy 973 Christopher Don
875 Becky Mercer 930 Davies Ashley 974 Natalie Brierley

Total: 767 « Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 8
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Ticket No.

975
977
980
981
983
984
986
987
989
991
994
995
996
997
998
1000
1002
1004
1006
1007
1008
1010
1011
1012
1014
1015
1020
1021
1022
1024
1025
1026

Total: 767

Name

Steve Short
Natalie Greenlees
Laura Minty
Gina Lord
Keela Glasgow
Rebecca Butterworth
Kate Chambers
Becky Mercer
Rebecca Jane Smith
Davies Ashley
Rakesh Gangar
Emma Rigg
Davies Ashley
Steve Short
Craig Meldrum
Emma Rigg
John Bass
Logan Mcmillan
Scott Borg
Davies Ashley
Davies Ashley
Steve Short
Davies Ashley
Anthony Howarth
Davies Ashley
Rick Spinks
Becky Mercer
Siobhan Bates
Jai Chem
Miriam Andrews
Alan Harper

Sherrie Mclean

Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

1027
1029
1031
1036
1040
1041
1043
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1058
1060
1061
1063
1064
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Jordan Sandilands
Wayne Jackson
Steve Short
Sheralyn Edney
Steve Short
Simon Watson
Jenny Ross
Curt M
Tina Potts
Tina Potts
Angela Power
Wesley Styles
Robert Finnerty
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Chris Mcelhinney
Kerry Leatherdale
Hannah Turner
Siobhan Bates
Mark Meredith
Rebecca Butterworth
Tina Potts
Paula Querns
Grant Gilmore
Davies Ashley
Wesley Styles
Sarah Grimwood
Leanne Walsh-regan
Miriam Andrews
Wayne Jackson
Gina Lord

Simon Watson

Ticket No.

1084
1085
1089
1091
1092
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1101
1103
1104
1105
1106
1108
1109
1111
1112
1113
1114
1118
1119
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1127
1129
1130
1133
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Name

Davies Ashley
Jamie Leach
Davies Ashley
Mark Heaton
John Tiffany
Lianne Harvey
Davies Ashley
Jade Gosling
Janet Mogie
Mandy L Jackson
Davies Ashley
Maryann Hunter
Mark Heaton
Anthony Howarth
Steve Short
Davies Ashley
Steve Short
Steve Short
Miriam Andrews
Janine Mason
Tina Potts
Charlotte Riley
Wesley Styles
Wesley Styles
Sarah Davies
Mark Heaton
Davey Stiles
Alan Harper
Steve Short
Kate Chambers
Janine Mason

Mark Heaton
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Ticket No.

1134
1137
1138
1140
1142
1143
1144
1145
1147
1148
1149
1150
1154
1156
1160
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1169
1170
1172
1173
1176
1179
1180
1182
1183
1184
1188

Total: 767

Name

Jamie Parker
Brandon Cooke
Steve Short
Jamie Leach
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Rebecca Butterworth
Siobhan Higgins
Davey Stiles
Anthony Howarth
Sam Fallows
Donna Kavanagh
Steve Short
Davies Ashley
Jai Chem
Mark Heaton
Mark Leyton
Scott Borg
Davies Ashley
Becky Scott
Rick Spinks
Rachel Knowles
Iram Liaquat
Charlotte Riley
Mark Heaton
Paul Ashton
Tina Potts
Julie Mclellan
Claire Hill
Rebecca Jane Smith
Barry Macaskill
Mark Medland

Draw: February 5, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

1190
1198
1199
1200
1201
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1217
1218
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1230
1231
1232
1233
1235
1236
1239
1241
1242
1244
1245

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Gary Prestwich
Chelsea Gildea
Mark Heaton
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Heaton
Chris Mcelhinney
Sheralyn Edney
Davies Ashley
Jamie Leach
Davies Ashley
Gary Prestwich
Lianne Hodge
Davey Stiles
Kate Chambers
Jamie Leach
Maev Macvicar
Davies Ashley
Annemarie Robinson
Demi Rooney
Scott Borg
Paul Adams
Amy Tait
Sharon Sweeney
Sherrie Mclean
Natalie Brierley
Davey Stiles
Davies Ashley
Tina Potts
Leanne Walsh-regan
Tina Potts
Siobhan Bates

Lianne Hodge

Ticket No.

1246
1247
1248
1249
1251
1252
1256
1258
1260
1262
1265
1268
1270
1272
1276
1280
1281
1282
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1293
1294
1295
1297
1298
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Name

Jade Gosling
Leah Morris
Rebecca Staniland
Jenny Ross
John Tiffany
Curt M
Jamie Leach
Steve Short
Becky Mercer
Gemma Harden
Davey Stiles
Rebecca Staniland
Sam Fallows
Iram Liaquat
Sarah Grimwood
Helen Dunleavy
Jamie Leach
Jai Chem
Yasreen Akhtar
Leanne Walsh-regan
Antony Edwards
Demi Rooney
Lianne Hodge
Laura Spence
Wesley Styles
Steve Short
Becky Mercer
Rick Spinks
Andrew Maclean
Sarah Grimwood

Davey Stiles
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